1 Mr G Majer

2 Mr AK Kreutz
3 Mr R Belli

4 Mr IW Boxall

5 Mr DA Stewart
6 Mr AJ Price

7 Mr K Sachs

8 Mr HJ Scherf

1 Mr GC Pietro

2 Mr M Harris

3 Mr DCW Lloyd

4 Mr JWM Longhurst
5 Mr PA Dommett

6 Dr CJS Cairns

7 Mr L Cesario

8 Mr | McMillan

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Farquharson Stage |

The following competitors have qualified to shoot in the F-Class Final

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Victrix

BDMP Germany
Victrix

Dorset Riflemen
Marquis

Oyster Rifle Club
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany

NRA

NRA

LMRA

NRA

Tonbridge R&PC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Victrix

NRA

Dolphin
73.8v
72.7v
69.3v
71.4v
71.2v
67.2v
68.3v
65.2v

67.2v
67.3v
67.5v
68.5v
67.0v
62.2v
67.1v
64.4v

Hobson
68.2v
69.6v
68.4v
69.2v
70.4v
73.6v
67.2v
71.6v

70.6v
71.4v
67.3v
69.3v
69.5v
67.4v
65.2v
63.2v

Total Entry: 51

Kent

73.5v
72.6v
73.6v
69.5v
68.1v
68.2v
71.8v
70.4v

69.2v
67.5v
70.6v
67.4v
67.2v
69.7v
66.3v
70.4v

Total
214.15v
213.19v
210.13v
209.11v
209.7v
208.10v
206.23v
206.12v

206.10v
205.12v
204.14v
204.12v
203.7v

198.13v
198.6v

197.10v



